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Child Welfare/GA DHS 

 
Gee, Fallecia 
ILP, Region2 
ILS 
fallecia.gee@dhs.ga.gov  
678-622-0215 
Green, Maxine 
EPAC, Regions 2 & 5 
EPAC 
Maxine.green@dhs.ga.gov  
470-322-0532 
 
Joseph, Aisha 
ILP, Region5 
ILS 
aisha.joseph@dhs.ga.gov  
470-242-9997 
 
Kitchens, Katherine 
EPAC, Region 7 
EPAC 
Katherine.kitchens1@dhs.ga.gov 
478-206-8024 
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mailto:Maxine.green@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:aisha.joseph@dhs.ga.gov
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K-12, Georgia DOE 
 
Barbaree, Eunice 
Madison County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
ebarbaree@madison.k12.ga.us  
706-795-2191 
 
Bedford, Karen 
Foothills Charter 
karen.bedford@foothillsrhs.org  
 
Benford, Jennifer 
Barrow County 
Foster Care Liaison 
jennifer.benford@barrow.k12.ga.us  
706-867-4527 
Benford, Pamela 
Morgan County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
pam.benford@morgan.k12.ga.us  
706-752-4600 
 
Benford, Pamela 
Foothills Charter 
Pamela.benford@foothillsrhs.org  
 
Bishop, Brian 
Oconee County 
Foster Care Liaison 
bbishop@oconeeschools.org  
706-769-7760 
Blackburn, Michelle 
Habersham County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
mblackburn@habershamschools.com ; reneeyork@habershamschools.com  
706-894-3055 
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Bolivar, Kim 
Forsyth County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
kbolivar@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
678-947-0274 
Croy, Nikki 
Franklin County 
Foster Care Liaison 
nikki.croy@franklin.k12.ga.us  
706-384-4552 ext. 11352 
 
Croy, Nikki 
Franklin County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
nikki.croy@franklin.k12.ga.us  
706-384-4554 
 
Etheridge, Laura 
Barrow County 
Laura.Etheridge@barrow.k12.ga.us  
 
Fields, Kelssie 
Madison County 
Foster Care Liaison 
kfields@madison.k12.ga.us  
706-795-2191 ext. 1457 
Gillis, Crystal 
Clarke County 
Foster Care Liaison 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
gillisc@clarke.k12.ga.us  
706-614-3745 
Holton, Joslyn 
Social Circle 
Foster Care Liaison 
joslyn.holton@socialcircleschools.org  
770-464-2611 
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Howard, Turley 
Oglethorpe County 
Foster Care Liaison 
thoward@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us  
706-743-8710 
Howard, Turley 
Oglethorpe County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
thoward@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us  
706-743-8146 
 
Hurst, Shermariya 
Foothills Charter 
shermariya.hurst2@foothillsrhs.org  
 
Johnson, Kate 
Elbert County 
Foster Care Liaison 
kate.johnson@elbert.k12.ga.us  
706-988-8766 
 
Johnson, Kate 
Elbert County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
kate.johnson@elbert.k12.ga.us  
706-213-4058 
 
Keller, Dr. James 
Northwest Classical Academy (Charter) 
Federal Programs Director 
  
Klippel, Holly 
Hall County 
Foster Care Liaison 
holly.klippel@hallco.org  
770-967-5846 
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Koochel, Holly 
Banks County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
hkoochel@banks.k12.ga.us  
706-677-2224 
 
Kulp, Michael 
Foothills Charter 
michael.kulp@foothillsrhs.org 
 
Lammers, Amanda 
White County 
Foster Care Liaison 
amanda.lammers@white.k12.ga.us  
706-865-2315, ext. 1302 
 
McElwaney, Joni 
Lumpkin County 
Foster Care Liaison 
joni.mcelwaney@lumpkinschools.com  
706-864-6186, ext. 20309 
 
McElwaney, Joni 
Lumpkin County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
joni.mcelwaney@lumpkinschools.com  
706-864-6186, Ext 20309 
 
Meyers, Dawn 
Foothills Charter Educa�on High School (CentralOffice-Athens) 
Foster Care Liaison 
dawn.meyers@foothillscharter.org  
706-248-1129 
 
Mincey, Niki 
Dawson County 
niki.mincey@dawson.k12.ga.us  

mailto:hkoochel@banks.k12.ga.us
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Monroe, Stacie 
Jackson County 
Foster Care Liaison 
smonroe@jcss.us  
706-387-7392 
Morris, Debra 
Foothills Charter High School (MadisonCampus) 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
debra.morris@foothillscharter.org  
706-795-2191 
 
Plubar, Kim 
Forsyth County Schools 
KPluhar@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
 
Pope, Angela 
Clarke County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
popea@clarke.k12.ga.us  
706-546-7721 
 
Porter, Kala 
Morgan County 
Foster Care Liaison 
kala.porter@morgan.k12.ga.us  
706-752-4614 
 
Propst, Cindy 
Foothills Charter 
cindy.propst@foothillsrhs.org  
 
Reed, Khiem 
Newton County 
Foster Care Liaison 
reed.khiem@newton.k12.ga.us  
770-787-1330, ext. 3907 
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Rickets, Peyton 
Gainesville City 
Foster Care Liaison 
peyton.rickets@gcssk12.net  
770-536-5275 
 
Rogers, Amy 
Union County 
Foster Care Liaison 
arogers@ucschools.org  
706-745-2322, ext. 1545 
 
Rubio, Eric 
Walton County 
Foster Care Liaison 
erubio@walton.k12.ga.us  
770-266-4510 
 
Rucker, Belle 
Foothills Charter 
belle.rucker@foothillsrhs.org  
 
Sanford, Crystal 
Foothills Charter 
crystal.sanford@foothillsrhs.org  
 
Silich, Des�ny 
Jackson County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
dsilich@jcss.us  
706-387-7390 
 
Suggs, Lynn 
Foothills Charter 
lynn.suggs@foothillsrhs.org  
 
 

mailto:peyton.ricketts@gcssk12.net
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Tolbert, Joy R. 
Commerce City 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
joy.tolbert@commercecityschools.org  
706-335-5500 
 
Vargas, Alicia 
Commerce City 
Foster Care Liaison 
alicia.vargas@commercecityschools.org  
706-336-8975 
 
Walker, Cynthia 
Greene County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
cynthia.walker@greene.k12.ga.us  
706-817-2098 
 
Wilbanks, Tammy 
Rabun County 
Foster Care Liaison 
twilbanks@rabuncountyschools.org  
706-212-4350 
 
Woods, Barbie 
Dawson County 
Foster Care Liaison 
barbie.woods@dawson.k12.ga.us  
706-265-3246 ext. 1042; ext. 1735 
 

Higher Education 
 
Bradford, Sawyer 
University of Georgia School of Law 
Other 
sbradford@ugacease.org  
706-227-5421 

mailto:joy.tolbert@commercecityschools.org
mailto:alicia.vargas@commercecityschools.org
mailto:cynthia.walker@greene.k12.ga.us
mailto:twilbanks@rabuncountyschools.org
mailto:barbie.woods@dawson.k12.ga.us
mailto:sbradford@ugacease.org


Buwick, Julia 
University of Georgia 
USG-DPOC 
jbuwick@uga.edu 
 
Carroll, Kay 
North Georgia Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
kay.carroll@northgatech.edu 
 
Chastain, Fran 
North Georgia Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
fran.chastain@northgatech.edu  
706-754-7855 
 
Crumpton, Jocelyn 
University of Georgia School of Law 
Other 
jcrump24@uga.edu  
706-227-5421 
 
Jones, Erick 
University of North Georgia 
USG-DPOC 
erick.jones@ung.edu  
 
Lin, Tabitha 
University of Georgia 
USG-Other 
tabitha.lin@uga.edu  
 
Neel, Lindsey 
University of Georgia School of Law 
Other 
lindseyneel348@uga.edu  
706-614-5312 
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